

BUREAU OF ADMINISTRATION - CONTRACT SECTION

Prop Est: 1748

GREENWICH
 FEDERAL PROJECT NO: CT96ARRA2 STATE PROJECT NO: 300-153
 VARIOUS TOWNS
 VARIOUS STATION IMPROVEMENTS - PHASE A

SHEET : 1

Bid Opening Date: 10/21/2009 No. of Bidders: 04				LAWRENCE BRUNOLI, INC.		WATERS CONSTRUCTION CO I NC		GAR-SAN CORP.	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0020801A	ASBESTOS ABATEMENT	l.s.		270000.00	270000.00	350000.00	350000.00	194000.00	194000.00
0020901A	LEAD ABATEMENT	l.s.		277000.00	277000.00	430000.00	430000.00	425000.00	425000.00
0063477A	PLATFORM SHELTER (LARGE)	ea.	8	10000.00	80000.00	16000.00	128000.00	10041.00	80328.00
0063478A	PLATFORM SHELTER (SMALL)	ea.	8	7500.00	60000.00	12000.00	96000.00	7875.00	63000.00
0063479A	PLATFORM PENETRATION REPAIR	ea.	57	750.00	42750.00	1400.00	79800.00	505.00	28785.00
0069559A	METAL ROOF DECK	s.f.	27239	30.00	817170.00	16.00	435824.00	16.70	454891.30
0069565A	GUTTER	l.f.	3661	45.00	164745.00	43.00	157423.00	25.00	91525.00
0090007A	REPAIR BASE PLATE	ea.	629	850.00	534650.00	350.00	220150.00	480.00	301920.00
0101143A	HANDLING AND DISPOSAL OF REGULATED ITEMS	est. ton		45000.00	45000.00	45000.00	45000.00	45000.00	45000.00
0202317A	DISPOSAL OF HAZARDOUS MATERIALS	ton	20	1000.00	20000.00	200.00	4000.00	1200.00	24000.00
0603831A	FIELD PAINTING OF STRUCTURE (SITE NO.2)	l.s.		65000.00	65000.00	74000.00	74000.00	73000.00	73000.00
0603832A	FIELD PAINTING OF STRUCTURE (SITE NO.3)	l.s.		90000.00	90000.00	147000.00	147000.00	145000.00	145000.00
0603833A	FIELD PAINTING OF STRUCTURE (SITE NO.4)	l.s.		85000.00	85000.00	123000.00	123000.00	121400.00	121400.00
0603834A	FIELD PAINTING OF STRUCTURE (SITE NO.5)	l.s.		115000.00	115000.00	145000.00	145000.00	143250.00	143250.00
0603835A	FIELD PAINTING OF STRUCTURE (SITE NO.6)	l.s.		170000.00	170000.00	141000.00	141000.00	138650.00	138650.00
0603836A	FIELD PAINTING OF STRUCTURE (SITE NO.7)	l.s.		81000.00	81000.00	102000.00	102000.00	99750.00	99750.00
0603837A	FIELD PAINTING OF STRUCTURE (SITE NO.8)	l.s.		80000.00	80000.00	150000.00	150000.00	147250.00	147250.00
0603838A	FIELD PAINTING OF STRUCTURE (SITE NO.9)	l.s.		70000.00	70000.00	80000.00	80000.00	78500.00	78500.00

Bid Opening Date: 10/21/2009 No. of Bidders: 04				LAWRENCE BRUNOLI, INC.				WATERS CONSTRUCTION CO I NC				GAR-SAN CORP.			
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT				
0603839A	FIELD PAINTING OF STRUCTURE (SITE NO.10)	l.s.		130000.00	130000.00	185000.00	185000.00	182750.00	182750.00						
0603840A	FIELD PAINTING OF STRUCTURE (SITE NO.11)	l.s.		75000.00	75000.00	77000.00	77000.00	75375.00	75375.00						
0603841A	FIELD PAINTING OF STRUCTURE (SITE NO.12)	l.s.		65000.00	65000.00	70000.00	70000.00	68500.00	68500.00						
0603842A	FIELD PAINTING OF STRUCTURE (SITE NO.13)	l.s.		90000.00	90000.00	130000.00	130000.00	127450.00	127450.00						
0603843A	FIELD PAINTING OF STRUCTURE (SITE NO.14)	l.s.		122000.00	122000.00	168000.00	168000.00	166000.00	166000.00						
0603844A	FIELD PAINTING OF STRUCTURE (SITE NO.15)	l.s.		15000.00	15000.00	50000.00	50000.00	49000.00	49000.00						
0603845A	FIELD PAINTING OF STRUCTURE (SITE NO.16)	l.s.		45000.00	45000.00	50000.00	50000.00	49650.00	49650.00						
0603846A	FIELD PAINTING OF STRUCTURE (SITE NO.17)	l.s.		85000.00	85000.00	91000.00	91000.00	89500.00	89500.00						
0603847A	FIELD PAINTING OF STRUCTURE (SITE NO.18)	l.s.		50000.00	50000.00	38000.00	38000.00	37500.00	37500.00						
0603848A	FIELD PAINTING OF STRUCTURE (SITE NO.19)	l.s.		7000.00	7000.00	48000.00	48000.00	47300.00	47300.00						
0603849A	FIELD PAINTING OF STRUCTURE (SITE NO.20)	l.s.		65000.00	65000.00	71000.00	71000.00	69825.00	69825.00						
0603867A	FIELD PAINTING OF STRUCTURE (SITE NO.21)	l.s.		60000.00	60000.00	65000.00	65000.00	64325.00	64325.00						
0603868A	FIELD PAINTING OF STRUCTURE (SITE NO.22)	l.s.		75000.00	75000.00	77000.00	77000.00	75270.00	75270.00						
0914205A	FURNISH AND INSTALL RAILING	l.f.	15	350.00	5250.00	170.00	2550.00	639.00	9585.00						
0921001A	CONCRETE SIDEWALK	s.f.	238	11.00	2618.00	26.00	6188.00	54.77	13035.26						

State of Connecticut
 Department of Transportation
 Bid Tabulation
ACC-203 REV. 12/98

BUREAU OF ADMINISTRATION - CONTRACT SECTION
 GREENWICH
 FEDERAL PROJECT NO: CT96ARRA2 STATE PROJECT NO: 300-153
 VARIOUS TOWNS
 VARIOUS STATION IMPROVEMENTS - PHASE A

Prop Est: 1748

SHEET : 3

Bid Opening Date: 10/21/2009
 No. of Bidders: 04

LAWRENCE BRUNOLI, INC.

WATERS CONSTRUCTION CO I
 NC

GAR-SAN CORP.

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0947207A	BICYCLE STAND	ea.	16	2000 00	32000 00	1400 00	22400 00	1549 00	24784 00
0969062A	CONSTRUCTION FIELD OFFICE, MEDIUM	mo.	12	4500 00	54000 00	3000 00	36000 00	1564 00	18768 00
0975002	MOBILIZATION	l.s.		321994 00	321994 00	355000 00	355000 00	728189 00	728189 00
0992090A	BENCH	ea.	33	2500 00	82500 00	2500 00	82500 00	2539 00	83787 00
0992103A	TRASH CAN	ea.	39	900 00	35100 00	1600 00	62400 00	1495 00	58305 00
					4484777 00		4595235 00		4694147 56

